
ENGINEER'S PRELIMINARY COST ESTIMATE

SOUTH ROAD, S OAK RD TO KANE LN, VILLAGE OF KRONENWETTER
Total 2,689 Feet
Updated 1/28/2026
 Item 
No. Bid Item Quanity Units Unit Cost Total Amount
1 Performance & Payment Bonds 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00
2 Mobilization & Demobilization 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00
3 Removal Ditch Topsoil, 6", 10' wide 5976 SY $3.00 $17,926.67
4 Pulverize & Grade Pavement 6573 SY $5.00 $32,865.56
5 Mill drives to pave 1 Ls $5,000.00 $5,000.00
6 1-1/4" C.A.B.C (As needed) 100 CY $10.00 $1,000.00
7 Culvert replacement 1 Ls $10,000.00 $10,000.00
8 Seal Coat (over gravel as seal) 6573 SY $2.00 $13,146.22
9 Chip Seal (over seal coat for wear surface) 6573 SY $5.00 $32,865.56

10 3/4" CABC shoulder 100 CY $50.00 $4,979.63
11 Repair Top soil ditches 3:1 slope & emat 5976 SY $7.00 $41,828.89
12 Pave at driveway & cross roads 20' 283 Ton $7.00 $1,983.33
13 10" 1-1/4" CABC at intersections 61 cy $50.00 $3,074.07

Sub-Total Road Construction Cost $195,000.00
Engineering & Contigency $30,000.00

Total Project Construction $234,000


	Contract #1 - rehab

